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Property Details
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Sale Expired
1236 days

PAY & MOVE in fully furnished spacious 5 bedrooms fully detached duplex with swimming pool and bq For
sale LOCATION: AJAH, LAGOS PRICE: N110M (Asking) Features: -Rooms En suite -Swimming pool -30kva
Mekano Generator -Smart Tv in all rooms & kitchen - Side by Side fridge -All rooms fully furnished -Water
treatment -1 bq -Musical speaker -Wardrobes -Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -
Jacuzzi -Parking Space -Serene environment -Gated estate
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7773492933
For Sale
Expired
110000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : AJAH, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 110000000

Ajah , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 0Km
ajah, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 50000000 0Km
Ajah , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 OKm
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 O0Km
ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
AJAH , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 47000000 0Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 0Km
Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 128000000 100 0Km
ogologo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 1Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 49000000 1.5Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 1.5Km
Lekki right/Oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 1.5Km
kate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.5Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 1.5Km
London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 270000000 100 1.5Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 57000000 100 1.5Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 58000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 1.5Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 100 1.5Km
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lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES
IN A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Tkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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185000000
55000000
165000000
45000000
450000000
88000000
125000000
95000000

55000000

95000000

150000000

130000000

5000000
85000000

30000000

57750000

52500000

39500000

75000000
150000000
12000000
145000000
120000000
75000000
105000000
165000000
85000000
70000000
95000000
100000000
65000000

100

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
itoka,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

90000000
110000000
75000000
130000000
70000000
85000000
130000000
70000000
75000000
200000000
38000000
68000000
200000000
53000000
100000000
78000000
125000000
55000000
62000000
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130000000
70000000
88000000
110000000
150000000
70000000
120000000
85000000
200000000
60000000
150000000
75000000
95000000
110000000
95000000
90000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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